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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris Davy             MOPEN         1/16       10:36        0:52       30:54        0:43       20:54                 1:03:59
2     Carlos Dolabella       MOPEN         2/16        9:36        0:37       31:32        0:42       23:31                 1:05:59
3     Rodrigo Gomez          MOPEN         3/16       11:54        0:41       31:37        0:38       21:53                 1:06:44
4     Patrick Otter          M3539         1/18       11:40        0:49       30:35        1:00       22:46                 1:06:51
5     Elise Schillmoller     FOPEN          1/1        9:07        0:39       34:04        0:49       24:33                 1:09:12
6      Frogman Experi        TEAM           1/9       13:21        0:33       32:15        0:30       23:18                 1:09:57
7     Guillermo D De La Paz  M4549         1/24       14:10        1:25       36:13        1:02       17:43                 1:10:34
8     David Velez Reyes      MOPEN         4/16       12:09        0:40       33:54        0:41       23:42                 1:11:07
9     Dana Pearson           CLYDE         1/19       12:14        0:51       32:51        1:17       24:39                 1:11:52
10    Severino Brito         M3539         2/18       12:05        1:35       34:37        0:54       22:56                 1:12:07
11    Rickard Carvalho       M3034         1/18       15:34        0:49       33:29        0:51       22:57                 1:13:40
12    Leandro Paiva          M4044         1/21       11:23        0:46       34:08        0:50       27:12                 1:14:20
13    Jason Rodgers-Da Cru   MOPEN         5/16       14:21        0:57       34:37        1:02       23:35                 1:14:33
14    Mark Davies            M5054          1/9       10:54        1:11       34:14        1:01       27:19                 1:14:40
15     Team Jaras            TEAM           2/9       12:43        0:43       39:25        0:41       21:11                 1:14:44
16     Triple Trouble        TEAM           3/9       12:12        0:43       37:27        0:34       24:01                 1:14:57
17    Jd Trammell            M2529         1/12       12:58        0:55       34:53        1:04       25:26                 1:15:16
18    Andres Perez           M3034         2/18       14:21        1:12       33:53        0:55       25:14                 1:15:36
19    Felipe Fuentealba      M3539         3/18       14:49        1:37       34:40        1:16       23:25                 1:15:47
20    Alex Solomiany         M4044         2/21       16:03        1:02       33:17        0:54       24:49                 1:16:05
21     The Trainer Ii        TEAM           4/9       15:02        0:41       37:14        0:34       23:02                 1:16:34
22    James Chohonis         M2024          1/4       14:36        1:22       36:17        1:27       23:16                 1:16:59
23    Michael Block          M4044         3/21       12:37        1:05       36:10        1:14       26:06                 1:17:13
24    Santiago Pazos         MOPEN         6/16       11:07        1:30       37:41        1:30       25:25                 1:17:14
25     Team Ricote           TEAM           5/9       11:27        0:46       36:03        0:56       28:30                 1:17:43
26    Matthew Pawlik         M3034         3/18       12:47        1:33       36:20        1:03       26:07                 1:17:51
27    Brad Cohen             CLYDE         2/19       11:19        1:13       37:24        0:54       27:05                 1:17:55
28    Paola Reafegui         F2024          1/6       15:32        1:43       38:00        0:35       22:05                 1:17:56
29    Christopher Corso      M3539         4/18       14:40        1:54       33:40        1:33       26:48                 1:18:36
30    Emilio Di Marcoberard  M3539         5/18       15:05        1:21       33:56        1:46       26:49                 1:18:58
31     Fat Boys              TEAM           6/9       15:09        0:35       35:08        0:34       27:58                 1:19:24
32    Amaral Luis            M4549         2/24       15:46        1:21       34:46        1:17       26:38                 1:19:49
33    Mike Ferreiro          M1519          1/2       15:59        0:51       36:53        0:46       25:23                 1:19:52
34    Nicholas Zeichner      M1519          2/2       11:00        0:44       41:41        0:47       25:48                 1:20:00
35    Heidi McBride          F4044         1/23       15:33        1:36       36:31        1:13       25:45                 1:20:39
36    Frankie Ruiz           M3034         4/18       14:40        1:39       37:58        1:45       22:46        2:00     1:20:48
37    Santiago Escobar       M3034         5/18       14:22        1:43       36:01        1:42       27:23                 1:21:11
38    Ismael Velez           MOPEN         7/16       15:58        1:13       37:40        1:24       25:16                 1:21:32
39    Todd Nepola            M3539         6/18       14:58        0:50       36:15        0:45       26:58        2:00     1:21:46
40    Claudia Castro         F4044         2/23       13:35        1:06       37:21        0:55       28:57                 1:21:55
41    Rasciel Socarras       M4549         3/24       14:53        1:24       35:43        1:10       29:09                 1:22:19
42    Marisela Martinez      F2529         1/13       13:36        1:18       34:05        1:17       32:14                 1:22:31
43    David Jacobson         M4044         4/21       14:31        1:29       38:27        1:40       26:25                 1:22:33
44    Tim Regier             M6569          1/1       14:22        1:22       39:58        1:00       26:01                 1:22:43
45    Andres Blanco          M2529         2/12       14:41        1:53       38:10        0:55       27:48                 1:23:28
46    Alissa Kloner          F3034          1/8       16:18        2:36       34:46        1:17       28:31                 1:23:29
47    Jonathan Pinto         M2529         3/12       10:23        2:04       42:16        1:02       27:54                 1:23:39
48    Claudio Massagardi     M4549         4/24       16:30        2:00       37:29        1:26       26:26                 1:23:51
49    Andrew Amunategui      M4549         5/24       12:35        1:29       38:01        1:43       30:10                 1:23:59
50     Ramp It Up            TEAM           7/9       16:01        0:48       35:55        0:40       30:42                 1:24:06
51    Teo Palmieri           M4044         5/21       16:26        1:19       35:46        1:37       28:58                 1:24:07
52    Alexandra Espinoza     F2024          2/6       11:59        1:49       40:08        1:07       29:18                 1:24:22
53    Ian Maguire            CLYDE         3/19       15:36        1:42       34:20        1:35       31:15                 1:24:28
54    Gustavo Bikkesbakker   MOPEN         8/16       16:15        1:34       36:23        1:00       29:37                 1:24:49
55    Juan Bermudez          M2529         4/12       14:19        1:04       38:39        0:56       29:53                 1:24:51
56    Amrei Smit             F2024          3/6       16:09        1:02       36:39        1:10       29:51                 1:24:52
57    Lizette Santovenia     F2529         2/13       19:30        1:16       36:54        1:00       26:18                 1:24:59
58    Bernardo Acebal        M4549         6/24       14:27        0:53       37:19        0:58       31:33                 1:25:10
59    Maikel Guinart         MOPEN         9/16       15:59        1:18       41:55        0:47       25:24                 1:25:24
60    David Blyer            M5054          2/9       16:48        2:43       37:20        1:52       26:43                 1:25:26
61    Miguel Ponce           MOPEN        10/16       17:48        1:28       39:00        1:05       26:08                 1:25:30
62    Stephanie Reinhold     F2529         3/13       15:16        1:07       39:25        1:27       28:27                 1:25:43
63    Chris Roberts          M5054          3/9       13:42        1:10       38:06        1:04       31:41                 1:25:44
64    Lindsay Panzek         F2529         4/13       16:20        1:28       37:29        1:05       29:30                 1:25:52
65    John Orrett            CLYDE         4/19       16:01        1:47       36:17        1:52       29:57                 1:25:55
66    Andr Garber            M3034         6/18       14:40        1:46       38:17        0:53       30:25                 1:26:01
67    Patricio Campiani      M4044         6/21       14:07        1:32       39:17        1:19       30:07                 1:26:22
68    Sadie Wells            F3034          2/8       14:48        1:59       44:18        1:02       24:22                 1:26:29
69    Andres Ordonez         M3539         7/18       15:06        1:08       37:36        1:11       31:42                 1:26:43
70    Alex Santeiro          M2529         5/12       14:35        1:44       39:48        1:25       29:12                 1:26:44
71    Chad Tamaroff          M3539         8/18       17:41        1:19       36:55        1:27       27:22        2:00     1:26:45
72    Adrian Briceno         CLYDE         5/19       17:52        1:43       35:39        1:12       30:26                 1:26:52
73    Christopher David      M4549         7/24       15:19        1:21       36:58        1:14       30:04        2:00     1:26:57
74    Mark Moll              M4044         7/21       16:22        1:28       37:21        1:29       30:22                 1:27:03
75    Raul Garcia            M2529         6/12       15:49        3:42       41:13        0:42       25:49                 1:27:16
76    Dize Kandu             F2024          4/6       12:14        1:06       39:41        0:48       33:49                 1:27:39
77    Tachi Llamas           F4044         3/23       16:43        1:14       35:41        1:14       32:50                 1:27:43
78    Jorge Santibanez       M2529         7/12       17:15        1:32       40:54        1:19       26:57                 1:27:57
79    Thomas Mooney          CLYDE         6/19       16:38        1:05       36:01        1:17       32:58                 1:27:59
80    Aj Samonte             M3034         7/18       16:37        1:42       36:55        1:33       31:14                 1:28:02
81    Frank Sancho           M4044         8/21       13:17        1:27       43:01        1:21       29:01                 1:28:07
82    Frida Sellar           F4044         4/23       14:09        1:26       38:18        1:06       33:08                 1:28:08
83    Maria Menendez         F3539         1/11       16:11        1:52       37:09        1:20       31:38                 1:28:11
84    Jonathan Emmons        M2529         8/12       12:19        1:49       42:14        1:39       30:12                 1:28:14
85    Mayte Velazquez        F3034          3/8       16:26        1:11       38:45        1:11       30:43                 1:28:17
86    Jose Angulo            CLYDE         7/19       16:19        0:54       36:57        1:13       32:57                 1:28:20
87    Ayessa Garcia          F3539         2/11       16:23        1:53       39:47        1:45       28:42                 1:28:30
88    Andrew Hudson          CLYDE         8/19       15:39        1:33       39:14        1:21       30:49                 1:28:36
89    Luis Roca              M3034         8/18       15:51        1:26       41:08        1:25       28:53                 1:28:44
90    Sari Kola-Nystrom      F4044         5/23       15:27        1:35       39:39        1:03       31:01                 1:28:46
91    Lars Krugen            M3034         9/18       15:21        2:43       39:40        1:18       27:50        2:00     1:28:53
92    Irma Figueroa          F4044         6/23       16:57        1:16       39:07        1:18       30:23                 1:29:02
93    Aaron Cohen            M3539         9/18       17:19        1:34       36:57        1:23       29:59        2:00     1:29:12
94    Pamela McGowan         F3539         3/11       15:03        2:40       38:19        2:27       30:44                 1:29:14
95    Lisa Wilkinson         F4044         7/23       17:55        1:16       38:40        1:15       30:10                 1:29:16
96    Benoit Petillon        M3539        10/18       16:23        2:06       41:40        1:31       27:46                 1:29:27
97    Gustavo Rodas          M3539        11/18       16:47        1:24       39:35        1:40       30:10                 1:29:37
98    Michael Wheeler        M4044         9/21       16:22        2:03       37:06        2:15       32:03                 1:29:49
99    Robin Macklin          M6064          1/5       15:32        1:06       40:11        1:12       32:07                 1:30:09
100   Gustavo Sardina        M3034        10/18       14:30        2:15       43:37        1:33       28:37                 1:30:33
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101   Ellen Itzler           F5054          1/8       13:28        1:41       38:58        1:26       35:15                 1:30:49
102   Adam Goldstein         M4549         8/24       16:27        2:53       41:14        3:04       27:38                 1:31:17
103   Juliana Fittipaldi Da  F3539         4/11       16:42        1:14       43:08        1:06       29:12                 1:31:23
104   Alexander Garcia       CLYDE         9/19       18:10        2:02       38:37        1:14       31:44                 1:31:47
105   Matthew Elledge        CLYDE        10/19       15:33        2:17       36:40        1:43       35:35                 1:31:49
106   Kelly Rooney           F2529         5/13       15:35        1:43       43:44        1:19       29:30                 1:31:52
107   Juan Igartua           MOPEN        11/16       19:48        1:48       38:34        2:20       29:23                 1:31:54
108   Kimberle Warren        F4549         1/10       18:21        2:49       39:56        2:04       28:49                 1:32:00
109   Yamile Castella        F4549         2/10       17:37        1:20       39:19        1:23       32:23                 1:32:03
110   Eduardo Egea           M4044        10/21       18:26        2:13       35:54        1:30       34:15                 1:32:18
111   Manuel Machuca         M4549         9/24       17:36        1:26       36:05        1:33       35:41                 1:32:22
112   Elena Enrici Belom     F4044         8/23       15:46        1:43       36:14        1:29       37:11                 1:32:23
113   Fernando Guisasola     M4549        10/24       14:48        1:40       40:33        1:25       34:04                 1:32:31
114   Gene Sulzberger        M4549        11/24       15:50        1:40       41:28        1:45       31:49                 1:32:33
115   Nancy Fishm Fishman    F5559          1/2       17:17        1:13       39:21        1:37       33:08                 1:32:36
116   Christopher Boykin     CLYDE        11/19       15:46        1:27       39:56        1:02       34:37                 1:32:49
117   Jean Kaufman           F4549         3/10       18:00        1:50       37:15        1:51       34:08                 1:33:04
118   Susan Dekeyser         F4044         9/23       16:08        1:33       41:21        1:33       32:36                 1:33:12
119   Ellen Marks            F5054          2/8       15:24        2:14       44:03        1:02       30:37                 1:33:21
120   John Mason             M3539        12/18       15:20        1:08       40:17        1:07       35:30                 1:33:22
121   Kristin Stoots         F2024          5/6       15:02        1:12       42:02        1:04       34:04                 1:33:25
122   Zachary Segal          M3539        13/18       15:56        1:46       39:05        2:29       34:31                 1:33:47
123    Dragon Flyers         TEAM           8/9       20:41        1:03       44:27        0:35       27:11                 1:33:57
124   Donald Beverly         CLYDE        12/19       16:51        2:13       35:42        2:21       37:06                 1:34:13
125   Benjamin Waxman        M5559          1/2       14:24        2:52       41:52        2:19       32:56                 1:34:23
126   Mary Sederstrom        F5054          3/8       19:40        1:47       40:38        1:50       30:29                 1:34:25
127   Guillermo Cabeza       M4044        11/21       15:25        1:50       37:36        1:50       37:51                 1:34:33
128   Elisa Vila             F3034          4/8       16:47        2:39       42:08        1:55       31:07                 1:34:36
129   Casie Fondren          F3539         5/11       17:13        1:37       44:24        1:12       30:21                 1:34:47
130   Michael Graham         M3034        11/18       14:43        1:18       40:35        1:14       36:59                 1:34:49
131   Stacy Jacobs           F4044        10/23       18:31        2:05       42:23        1:36       30:16                 1:34:51
132   Lucas Ross             M3034        12/18       16:03        3:58       46:27        1:31       26:53                 1:34:53
133   Maria Garcia           F4549         4/10       17:42        2:43       38:58        2:25       33:06                 1:34:55
134   Patricia Spencer       F4044        11/23       15:59        1:53       41:36        1:27       34:36                 1:35:31
135   Douglas Couvertier Ii  M4549        12/24       16:57        2:25       39:21        2:27       34:39                 1:35:50
136   Jacqueline Arango      F4549         5/10       19:08        2:50       39:04        2:36       32:13                 1:35:52
137   Carlos Deupi           M4549        13/24       15:33        1:34       42:47        1:00       35:06                 1:36:01
138   Susan Jenkins          F4044        12/23       15:25        2:00       38:50        1:52       38:05                 1:36:12
139   Gabriel Lievano        M4549        14/24       16:37        3:14       39:12        2:29       34:42                 1:36:14
140   Annie Gallor           F3539         6/11       19:03        2:22       39:42        1:43       31:24        2:00     1:36:15
141   Laurie Clayton         F4549         6/10       17:26        2:06       39:28        1:46       35:33                 1:36:19
142   Karen Newman           F5054          4/8       19:56        2:15       40:32        2:06       31:32                 1:36:22
143   Michael Murawski       M4549        15/24       17:31        2:51       38:17        5:20       32:49                 1:36:49
144   David Reese            M3034        13/18       18:09        1:12       40:57        1:13       35:40                 1:37:12
145   Renata Tilkian         F3539         7/11       16:39        1:39       39:22        2:02       37:51                 1:37:34
146   Maria Figueira         F3539         8/11       15:26        1:20       41:08        1:29       38:18                 1:37:42
147   Jesus Rivero           M3539        14/18       15:36        3:05       44:01        1:49       33:12                 1:37:43
148   Marcus Santos          M3034        14/18       16:41        2:17       46:12        1:07       31:27                 1:37:44
149   Peter Aleman           CLYDE        13/19       18:21        1:23       38:14        1:32       38:25                 1:37:56
150   Philip Aust Lokey      M2024          2/4       15:34        3:53       44:58        0:57       32:44                 1:38:07
151   Valerie Kline          F4549         7/10       17:29        3:06       38:59        1:33       37:01                 1:38:09
152   Jim Loretta            M6064          2/5       19:07        1:38       39:25        1:38       36:20                 1:38:09
153   Eduardo Canal          M5054          4/9       18:19        2:28       39:39        2:01       35:45                 1:38:13
154   Oscar Sanz             M3539        15/18       16:11        2:13       46:54        2:04       30:55                 1:38:17
155   Michael Keller         M2024          3/4       14:25        3:03       41:29        1:29       37:57                 1:38:23
156   Miranda Peterson       F2529         6/13       17:22        1:58       42:53        2:23       33:55                 1:38:32
157   Rildeivy Garcia        M3034        15/18       15:59        1:03       44:30        1:30       35:34                 1:38:37
158   Kristin Degina         F4044        13/23       23:27        1:52       41:14        1:29       30:36                 1:38:38
159   Pablo Arocha           M3539        16/18       17:45        1:39       42:06        1:24       35:52                 1:38:47
160   James Murphy           M5054          5/9       14:38        2:23       42:15        1:11       38:37                 1:39:04
161   Dalia Quinones-Zayas   F4549         8/10       17:35        1:30       44:29        2:04       33:28                 1:39:07
162   Ray Pardo              M2529         9/12       15:32        2:29       44:55        1:33       34:46                 1:39:15
163   Stephanie Rosen        F4044        14/23       16:37        2:25       43:23        2:42       32:10        2:00     1:39:17
164   Alan Benenson          M4044        12/21       20:56        4:17       42:55        2:30       28:49                 1:39:27
165   Lindsey Novitske       F2529         7/13       16:42        2:27       44:21        1:32       34:27                 1:39:29
166   Juliana Devita         F4549         9/10       22:58        1:57       41:19        1:25       32:12                 1:39:51
167   Daniel Lavin           MOPEN        12/16       17:39        2:15       48:17        0:55       31:04                 1:40:11
168   Sarah Sullivan         F3034          5/8       16:05        1:46       51:20        0:50       30:11                 1:40:13
169   Carolina Roussakis     F3034          6/8       18:58        2:06       41:27        1:36       36:16                 1:40:24
170   Beatriz Morgan         F4044        15/23       20:28        3:39       45:33        1:37       29:07                 1:40:25
171   Daniel Uddin           M2024          4/4       17:41        2:52       45:20        1:12       33:33                 1:40:39
172   Franci Jefferson       F5559          2/2       13:21        3:05       46:23        2:54       35:02                 1:40:45
173   Steven Peeters         M5054          6/9       17:03        3:04       40:54        2:41       37:38                 1:41:21
174   Cecilia Portocarrero   F2529         8/13       15:52        1:20       43:37        1:15       39:23                 1:41:27
175   Fernando Cabeza        M4044        13/21       17:57        3:26       45:01        2:54       32:18                 1:41:37
176   Victor Santana         M6064          3/5       18:48        3:57       38:35        3:34       34:51        2:00     1:41:46
177   Eduardo Gomez          M5559          2/2       21:02        2:43       41:17        1:19       35:36                 1:41:58
178   Lori Marks             F5054          5/8       21:35        2:28       42:21        2:04       34:07                 1:42:36
179   Javier Milian          CLYDE        14/19       16:45        2:17       39:13        1:50       42:33                 1:42:38
180   Giancarlo Ciavaldini   M4044        14/21       22:46        1:45       41:13        1:35       35:19                 1:42:39
181   Alanna Marzban         F4044        16/23       18:22        5:02       43:56        2:24       32:56                 1:42:41
182   Humberto Speziani      M4549        16/24       17:53        1:24       42:05        1:32       39:52                 1:42:47
183   Cesar Fernandez        M4549        17/24       17:02        1:59       41:49        3:07       39:06                 1:43:04
184   Alison Furrevig        F2529         9/13       21:46        2:07       45:43        0:46       32:51                 1:43:14
185   Tracey Ziegler         F4549        10/10       15:12        2:12       41:03        1:37       41:21        2:00     1:43:26
186   Steven Novitske        M5054          7/9       18:18        2:40       41:29        1:54       39:30                 1:43:51
187   Anabell Sanz           F4044        17/23       22:13        2:13       39:00        3:28       37:13                 1:44:08
188   Sheila Perez           F4044        18/23       21:32        1:58       46:05        1:49       32:54                 1:44:19
189   Austin Tellam          M2529        10/12       14:26        1:37       51:55        1:37       34:44                 1:44:19
190   Michael Barket         M4044        15/21       19:41        3:43       42:28        1:46       36:48                 1:44:26
191   Peter Walton           CLYDE        15/19       14:48        2:40       40:49        2:15       44:03                 1:44:35
192   Paul Bagley            M2529        11/12       19:53        2:16       49:51        0:53       30:08        2:00     1:45:01
193   Jose Hevia             M5054          8/9       20:36        4:10       42:42        2:36       34:59                 1:45:04
194   Deenah Farkas          F4044        19/23       16:24        1:18       43:44        2:04       41:58                 1:45:29
195   Niki Offutt            F3034          7/8       19:52        2:17       49:35        1:44       32:12                 1:45:41
196   John McCoy             M5054          9/9       18:34        4:35       47:27        2:02       33:15                 1:45:53
197   Jill Raezer            ATHEN          1/3       14:17        1:37       45:44        1:57       42:42                 1:46:18
198   Norma Scherer          F5054          6/8       20:54        1:23       44:37        1:42       37:56                 1:46:33
199   Gerardo Guarino        M4044        16/21       17:15        4:06       43:01        2:42       40:03                 1:47:08
200   Salome Zikakis         F5054          7/8       26:24        3:08       40:49        2:18       34:48                 1:47:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Alfonso Jaramillo      M4044        17/21       20:56        2:58       42:08        1:57       39:54                 1:47:53
202   Joey Acevedo           M3034        16/18       17:46        2:34       45:44        1:55       40:02                 1:48:02
203   Jacqueline Brites      F4044        20/23       16:38        3:07       52:57        1:06       34:23                 1:48:12
204   Fernando Salazar       M6064          4/5       23:14        2:26       49:05        2:22       31:07                 1:48:15
205   Arielle Lowd           F2529        10/13       16:40        2:23       50:53        1:46       36:36                 1:48:18
206   Phyllis Frydman        F6569          1/1       22:09        2:18       43:57        1:47       38:07                 1:48:19
207   Thomas Molloy          M4549        18/24       19:10        3:16       46:15        2:51       37:01                 1:48:34
208   Elias Vargas           M3034        17/18       19:06        2:21     1:02:04        1:00       24:11                 1:48:43
209   Jackeline Benzecry     F3539         9/11       17:51        2:06       44:42        1:53       42:13                 1:48:45
210   Lawrence Burkhalter    M3539        17/18       19:09        2:07       51:17        1:02       35:41                 1:49:17
211   Santiago Aranegui      M4549        19/24       20:09        3:06       40:32        1:49       38:00        6:00     1:49:37
212   Lauren Wiener          F2529        11/13       18:59        2:25       44:57        1:31       42:01                 1:49:54
213   Luis Bellido           MOPEN        13/16       21:04        1:59       47:41        1:59       37:17                 1:50:01
214   Richard Wilhjelm       M4549        20/24       21:55        2:54       42:31        1:54       41:19                 1:50:34
215   Monique De La Viesca   F4044        21/23       25:53        2:57       46:24        1:53       34:29                 1:51:36
216   Kelle Keeler           F3539        10/11       19:34        1:58       43:44        1:49       42:57        2:00     1:52:03
217   Richard Ralph          CLYDE        16/19       18:27        1:31       49:18        2:04       40:55                 1:52:15
218   Luis Camps             M7074          1/1       18:20        2:58       43:54        2:10       45:40                 1:53:03
219   Carlos Hellmund        M4044        18/21       15:49        4:57       46:30        4:32       41:20                 1:53:09
220   Dean Sisco             M3539        18/18       27:04        4:02       48:41        4:07       29:24                 1:53:19
221   Benjamin Bill          MOPEN        14/16       19:17        2:47       57:14        1:02       33:07                 1:53:27
222   Brian Kelly            M3034        18/18       16:32        2:57       53:38        2:27       38:06                 1:53:41
223   Denise McKelvey        F5054          8/8       16:43        2:01       44:23        1:48       48:48                 1:53:43
224   Jorge Kupferman        M4549        21/24       18:24        3:59       49:38        1:44       40:49                 1:54:35
225   William Sancho         M4044        19/21       14:24        3:54       56:21        2:25       37:52                 1:54:57
226   Aldo Mare              MOPEN        15/16       37:03        2:11       45:54        1:47       28:59                 1:55:54
227   Rick Wolter            M6064          5/5       22:09        2:10       44:11        2:24       46:11                 1:57:06
228    Chees   Wine          TEAM           9/9       22:56        1:02       56:14        0:41       36:47                 1:57:40
229   Jose Munoz             MOPEN        16/16       33:18        3:29       51:11        1:26       28:28                 1:57:53
230   Cynthia Guerra         ATHEN          2/3       19:48        3:29       53:06        1:35       40:30                 1:58:29
231   Francisco Zayas        M4549        22/24       18:10        4:50       53:42        2:13       40:38                 1:59:33
232   Vincent Sancho         M4044        20/21       18:38        2:23       53:34        3:23       42:44                 2:00:42
233   Richard Paul           M4549        23/24       17:12        5:52       53:42        2:36       41:25                 2:00:47
234   Sarah Washburn         F3034          8/8       18:09        3:19       52:27        3:11       44:25                 2:01:32
235   Tracey Burger          ATHEN          3/3       21:35        2:05       47:29        2:08       49:21                 2:02:39
236   Jose Varona            CLYDE        17/19       16:57        2:36       53:22        2:00       48:16                 2:03:11
237   Tina Villarreal        F4044        22/23       21:40        3:05       49:55        2:34       48:05                 2:05:20
238   Tiny Lambros           CLYDE        18/19       21:01        6:41       50:04        5:06       46:28                 2:09:20
239   Jeffrey Rugg           M2529        12/12       27:04        2:41       56:40        1:14       42:07                 2:09:46
240   Nora Pouch             F2529        12/13       19:11        2:29     1:00:50        0:55       47:16                 2:10:42
241   Kevin Kline            CLYDE        19/19       18:47        4:29       53:48        2:15       52:45                 2:12:04
242   Carole Wade            F4044        23/23       24:04        2:28       58:00        2:03       46:06                 2:12:41
243   Jeni Barker            F2024          6/6       24:03        2:31       57:56        2:12       46:25                 2:13:07
244   Marisol Masferrer      F3539        11/11       23:04        2:49       53:01        3:09       53:19                 2:15:22
245   Jim Wade               M4549        24/24       27:03        2:31       57:53        2:15       45:59        2:00     2:17:42
246   Brian Gonzalez         M4044        21/21       30:58        5:45       59:07                 2:01:14                 2:32:12
247   Elizabeth Mejia        F2529        13/13       20:32        2:49     1:18:10        1:56       49:30                 2:32:57
0     Yan Perez              M3539          0/0       21:24        3:35       18:25                                                
0     Bryan Huberty          M3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Fernando Guerrero      M4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Julio Balaguero        M5559          0/0                                                                                    
0     Keith Chasin           M5054          0/0                                                                                    
0     Mark Jacobson          MOPEN          0/0                                                                                    
0     Danielle Moran         F3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Tim Millian            M4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Carlos Arguelles       M6064          0/0                                                                                    
0     David Trudeau          M3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Krissi White           FOPEN          0/0                                                                                    
0     Lenei Jimenez          ATHEN          0/0                                                                                    
0     Richard Dekeyser       CLYDE          0/0                                                                                    
0     Lorianna Egozcue       F3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Charlie London         M4549          0/0                                                                                    
0     Jeremy Burton          MOPEN          0/0                                                                                    
0     Gotzon Uribe Zubiaga   M4044          0/0                                                                                    
0     Shawn Spector          M3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Michael Calzadilla     CLYDE          0/0                                                                                    
0     Kathryn Baga           F2529          0/0                                                                    2:00            
0     Heather Keytack        F3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Edward Hagerich        M3034          0/0                                                                                    
0     Stephanie Moore        F2529          0/0                                                                                    
0     Jaime Mauri            M5559          0/0                                                                                    
0     Andrej Milic           M2024          0/0                                                                                    
0     Charles Andrews        M3539          0/0                                                                                    
0     Evan Spector           MOPEN          0/0                                                                                    
0     Mark Bennington        M5054          0/0                                                                                    
0     Ian Davies             CLYDE          0/0                                                                                    
0     Rawny Garay            M3539          0/0                                                                                    
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